DATE 102572010 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction 000028959
APPLICANT JAMEY HOWELL PHONE 755-8885
ADDRESS PO BOX 2736 LAKE CITY FL_ 32056
OWNER JESSIE WALTON PHONE 407-778-1248
ADDRESS 3871 SW MAULDIN AVE LAKE CITY FL 32024
CONTRACTOR TERRY THRIFT PHONE 623-0115
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47 S, R BEDROCK, R MAULDIN, APPROX .5 MILE, 2ND ON RIGHT
PAST SW EGLIN
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH, UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING AG-3 MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCELID  15-58-16-03626-154 SUBDIVISION  HI DRI ACRES
LOT 101 BLOCK PHASE UNIT 2 TOTAL ACRES  0.72
IH0000036 '\ /
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number k / Awp'p] icant/Owner/Contractor
EXISTING 10-0476-E BK TC N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: FLOOR ONE FOOT ABOVE SW ELGIN PLACE ROAD, SEE ATTACHED LETTER FROM BK
SECTION 2.3.1, REPLACING HOME THAT HAS BEEN REMOVED

Check # or Cash 7269

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY e
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Insulation
date/app. by date/app. by
Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor Electrical rough-in
date/app. by date/app. by
Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel) Pool
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert
& 1 date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
WD —_ Utility Pole M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection RV Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ 0.00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE § 0.00
MISC. FEES $ 250.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$  50.00 FIREFEES$  77.00 WASTE FEE$ 201.00

FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE $ FLOOD ZONE FEE § 25.00  CULVERT FEE $ OTAL FEE _ 603.00 ~
INSPECTORS OFFICE 0)%\ CLERKS OFFICE /ML
[

PRopE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS

FROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED

FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STALE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.
"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT. "

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED
WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.



_:_

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building
and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 15-55-16-03626-154 Building permit No. 000028959

Permit Holder TERRY THRIFT

Owner of Building JESSIE WALTON

Location: 3871 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY, FL 32024

Date: 11/15/2010 &&« G

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)




District No. 1 - Ronald Williams
District No. 2 - Dewey Weaver
District No. 3 - Jody DuPree
District No. 4 - Stephen E. Bailey
District No. 5 - Scarlet P. Frisina

Boarp oF County CommissionErs ° Cornuvminia Counry

MEMORANDUM

Date: 28 October 2010

To: File

From: Brian L. Kepner, Land Development Regulation Administratow
Re: Mobile Home Move-on Permit 28959 (Jessie Walton)

Based on the 7.5 minute series topographic quadrangle, prepared by the United States
Department of Interior Geological Survey, the mobile home will be set at approximately the
average mean sea level elevation of 63 feet (based on standard setup requirements). The
topography of the site gently slopes from the northwest to the south and southeast from 60 feet
(AMSL) to 50 feet (AMSL) towards SW Elgin place for approximately another 200 feet. This
makes the angle of slope at a ratio of 1foot for every 20 feet of distance (1:20). The ratio of
slope of the property from northwest to south and southeast towards SW Elgin Place have no
practical relationship with requiring the mobile home to be set one (1) foot above SW Mauldin
Road and the prevention of water damage to the mobile home. The installer is allowed to set the
mobile home in accordance with all applicable codes provided that it does meet the requirement
of being one (1) foot above SW Elgin Place.

BOARD MEETS FIRST THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M
AND THIRD THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.

P. 0. BOX 1529 v LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-1529 v PHONE (386) 755-4100
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4 10.08: 4% * 72l? p.7
Qct 14 10.-08:43p M 7 493‘ 00
' PERMIT APPLICATION { MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION
Y .U
For Office Use Only  (Revised 1-10-08) Zoning Official L 2.5 'Y Buitding official 7. Jo- 21-/e

AP# [0/0 —3Z Date Received. jajmf/;o By (i Permité___ 25759

Flood Zone__X. Development Permit__4// 4- Zoning /-2 LandUsePIanMapCategolyA'J
Comments ecrien 2.3 | . Ceplacine eglshbe, m K

FEMA Map# __ u// A __Elevation_ #/A _ Finished Floor/ <7 Klriver_w//A Floodway_+// A
vp/ ite Plan with Setbacks Shown # (970476 “E 0 EHRelease 0 Well letter ‘/g’éxistingweil
ecorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner I}Vfatter of Auth. from installer, i'State Road Access E/ o)

0 Parent Parcel # O STUP-MH O F W Comp. letter Prel

IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire, Corr Road/Code £
School = TOTAL _ Impact Fees Suspended March 2009 [ZJVE Lran
15-55-1 L4061
Property ID# O 36 24-15Y Subdivision _#Z ORL ACAES Uwi T 40.2
= New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home__ \J MH Size | AJX%{" : Year 9%
$S - 5SS

»  Applicant ja{“lﬁ“}, Howe |\ Phone#_ S¥o- “bl- L§z 2

* Address_ T O A& x a.?.bm.-._mlucawm e 222

s Name of Property Owner o 55ic 'F. e /o Phone#__</v'7 775 /2Y%

= V11 address_____3871 "0 fhy Aue Lok coly Fl F202Y

=  Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - @aag Electric )
{Circle One) -  Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy

*  Name of Owner of Mobile Home ___ ) o s55ve /- (/s /Aons Phone# %072 71% /R Y&
Address 5782 p#)r/(weq/ Loke Drive Orlands AL S 2T/

*  Relationship to Property Owner SAme _ Person

*  Current Number of Dwellings on Property (%%

= Lot Size e 12 Aeses Total Acreage. ~ » 72 Acres

* Do you: Have J‘Lﬁm or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
(Currently using (Biue Road Sign) (Putting in a \ m:newawmm

* Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home [ ¢, 5 | Owe S

*  Driving Directions to the Property 47 Sausfi ) 5l

CO past 5¢5 aad f5B Lo Lpprov 2ales  fo  ecliock Lake
Rl G o o) doke (Bt plaii . o dgpes o7
pugecty, o Bl | Zad on @) Past cw eslin
*  Name of Licensed Dealer/Instalier Y €.auw. ). NSy Phone #\3%4 ) LO3-0OUTE
* Installers Address L4 ww \'\\«e.\\utgeckm dake Co¥le . nowrw
= License Number_\\\ - &ono B ¢ Inshllaﬁonneca)l g8 X6 19




0ct,44 10. 08: 42p

COLUMBIA COUNTY PERMIT WORKSHEET

‘hese worksheets must be compieted and signed by the installer.
\ubmit the originals with the packet.

iwstaller  \ .mvﬂ_wwﬁu LoNRNRA  picense# TN~ QRSO

11 Address where

ome is being installed.

p /
Lengthxwidth TR y &

fanufacturer ﬂl/hnj./b ﬂﬁ.vz

NOTE: it home s a single wide fill out one halif of the blocking plan
if home Is a triple or gquad wide sketch in remainder of home

1 understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used)

page 1 of 2

New Home [[1  UsedHome /E

Home installed to the Manufacturer's Installation Manual |
Home is Installed in accordance with Rule 15-C &
Single s.&a/ﬂ.u WindZorell [[]  Wind Zone Il ‘ O
Doublewide []  Instaliation Decal# _Q &S R
Tplelquad  [] 4 Seriary, GACLS?5AZS 038 wEp|

PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES

where the sidewall tles exceed 5 ft 4 in. . e
Installer's initials LN\ Load ] Footer
Brmersdl, gt 16"x16" | 181/2"x 18 | 20"x 20" | 22*x 22" | 24" X 24" | 26" x 26" Lp
ypical pier spacing Doatd L einy| @50 | e | wow | wesy | e [ 7o) b
J lateral
2 6 \ .._.‘ oSt 3 & 5 i 7 & ned
. & 3 Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems psf 4' 6" g 7 [} N 8 9
. = ” L g (use dark lines to show these locations) 2000 psf 6 B g g g 8 ...Zr
o 2600 paf 78" g' 8 i) g g8
3000 psf | & g g' g 2 g fo?
) _ ...E 8’ B 8 i g 8 w
1 1 l@ 1 1 . | ¥ intarpolated from Rule 15G-1 pler spacing table,
| 1 /_,, . - e [_PIERPAD SIZES |, ., s [_POPULAR PAD SIZES
- | I-beam pier pad size Y1y O Pad Size Sqin
] . \ Moo ] = Sk
. 1 Tl Tl (| 1 Perimeler pier pad size 16x18 288~
/ = 18,5 % 18.5 342
et ..Q/ _ Other pier pad sizes X 22.5 360
(required by the mfg.) X 374
Draw th imale locatl f marri = nlualmallix 400
raw the approximale locations of marriage
wall openings 4 foot or greater. Use this i uﬁd.gdja 441
symbol to show the piers. T/ 12 x 25 172 _| 446
mm X mm 76_
List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot X ~ 676
and their pier pad slzes below.
| __ANCHORS _ |
Opening Pier pad size
/ / k:_/_ 5 ft
/ / [ FRAMETIES |
within 2’ of end of home
/L / - spaced at 5' 4" oc
....... [ TiEDOWN COMPONENTS | iﬁﬁm_w
u er
.......... Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD) Sidewall o
Manufacturer Longitudinal ....I.Ill..ﬂ
Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms Marrlage wall
Manufacturer ¢\ FXAN Shearwall

LR U



43p

Oct 14 10, 08

COLUMBIA COUNTY PERMIT WORKSHEET

page 20of 2

The pocket penetrometer tasts are rounded down _o,_. DA psf

or check here to deciare 1000 1b. soll without testing.
© K50 x | 52° x VHOO
—-r% G S i35

POCKET umzm.«.mogm._._mm TESTING METHOD
1. Test the perimeter of the home at 8 locations.
2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer.

3. Using 500 Ib. increments, take the lowest
reading and round down to that increment.

8lte Preparation
ial removed __ ™

Debris and organic ma

Water drainage: Natural Swale Pad Other .
Fastening mulll wide units _
Floor: Spacing:
Walls: Spacing:
Roof: Type Fastenss Length: Spacing:
For used homes n. 30 gauge, 8" wide, walvanized metal strip

will be centered over { ak of the roof and
roofing nails at 2" on center on both sides of the ceerline.

Gpsket (weatherproofing requirement)

X VoD X Y& X V2
=S RS )
_ TORGUE PROBE TEST 1
The resuits of the torque probe test is 9> inch pounds or check
here If you are declaring 5 anchors without testing __ . Atest

showlng 275 inch pounds or less will require & foot anchars.

Note: A state approved lateral arm system Is being used and 4 fi.
anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. | understand 5 fl
anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test
reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may
requires anchors with 4000 |b holding capacity.

NSNS Installer's initials

ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER

TNeeKN o ERN'NTNEEN

staller Name

{ understand a properly inatalled gasket is a requirement of all new and used
homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are
a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. |understand a strip
of tape will not serve as a gasket.

Type gasket
Pa.

Between Walls
Bottom of ridaebeam

Waatherproofijg

The bottomboard will be repaired and/or tapsc
Siding on unifs is installed to manufaciurer's speeificd
Fireplace chimney Installed so as not to allow intrusion of ral

gcelianeous
—_— e

/nujm.&WV/zhu

)ate Testad

_Eleofrical

nect slectrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power
rce. This _:o_:n_mu the bonding wire betwaen mult-wide units. Pg.

Skirting to be installed.

es No 3
Dryer vent installed outsl skirting. Yes :/._,? /ﬁzy..

Mmz_n_ﬂ_aossnoﬁ <mﬂ _Es*ﬂm.n_ _o__hm_nw mm ,w“iwn. <wo;L
E::nnmzuuozon..aozoam mm
Electrical crossovers protected. Yes vm V ;

Other :

Plumblng B

~J
\nect all sewer drains to an existing sewer lap or sepfic tank. Pg.

wnect all potable water supply piping E/mu-ﬂmx_m__:n water meter, water tap, or other
spendent water supply systems. Pg. __~

Instailer verlfles ali information given with this permit worksheet

is accurate and true based on v\vn
W Z Z

pate 1R/ 14[ 10

Installer Signature




Oct 14 10-08:43p
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: ‘; Applicant shall provide layout from manufactirer specific to the model instailed. This form may be used il the
layouf from the manufucturer is nut available, 1599 YS Qo
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DOUBLE WIDE MOBILE HOME
: L | X
© ' ANCHOR PER

i Show each pier and anchor location, with maximum spacing and distance from end walls, as required in the
maﬁqufacturcr's specifications. Any special pier footing required (over 16 x 16 inches) shall be noted scparatafy with
ceclrired dimensions per the manufacturer’s specifications. To determine footing size and spacing, a soil bearing
cagiacity test shall be used. Pier footings to be poured-in-place, whether required by manufacturer’s specifications of

by breference, must be inspected by the Building Department prior Lo pouring.
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DCT_'- 19-281@. 11:16R FROM:A & B CONSTRUCTION 3864974866 TO: 7552386 P.2

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number

------ LA)-%\?E’CI“—J---------PARTu-StTEPLAN---------------------------

Scale: 1 inch =40 feet.

M !i

U H

=

k| 4

! <

N MAREV A

-
Notes:

o 77
Site Plan submitted by: 7) 7 o MASTER CONTRACTOR
Plan Approved Not Approved Date
By County Health Department
ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 08/09 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used) Incorporated: B4E-6.001, FAC Page 20of 4

(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6)
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16/12/2@»18 85; 82

Hlﬂll.iensaﬂlfllcﬂonh: mungmmmmmmmmmmm. FL 323990500

— Idemiification Number
GAFLETSA25638WEZ1

| ES

1 Yaar
I:LQBG

3867522853

C&G MAN. HOMES PAGE B82/02

‘D 638953023
B# 689307

Registered Owner;

C & @ OF LARE CITY INC
PO BOX 2736

LAKE CITY, FL 32056

Mail To:
C & G OF LAKE CITY imc
PO BOX 2736
LARKE CITY, FL 32058

Make m———o Body WT-L-BHP Vessel Regis. No. - Title Mymber
FLEE B T—;s' 69907438 —| !
Date of! Issue 10/12/2010 Len Relaaze

I‘g;eras‘t In the describad veniela it hamby releasad

Tite,

\Date .

LA
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
1. When ownarship of the vehicio described hereln Iz
transferred, the seller MUST complste in full the
Transfer of Title by Satier section at the bontom of
the centilicata of e,
Uporisale of this vahicla, the sellar must complate
e notice of sals on tha reverse side of this form.
3, Remove your license plate from the vahicls. £
} 4. See the wob address below for more Informarion angd
) ' the appropriate forms raquired for the purchaser to
| itle and register the vehicle, moblle homa or vessel:

hittaz/wniew. hsmv, stato.fushimitiint htmi

e

: fh 1=..|m&mkq==r providing o false staement may result
n‘ﬂmwmmd&h&{e&mw ﬁwm&m

f!'s'

'I'H&NSF‘E&'UF wfr.sm’émsn (e soction must Incen:plalud st ma ol ¥alelf)
thaf he delier peate The Toilange. purchiviel’s nuhe, &r.-eaﬁww e nold I connection solth umm

iric immm
nnwve‘m:k or vm[

eneept an anaed ori the: foce of

L_L_.J_..u_d_ra._u..’m rwennmmh d:em-d_._...._h..

Selest Shik Her Blote Soldiss © e N ;

ewmr}mwm&mu?wﬁm g

MILBAGE., . 7] 24N EXCESS OF ISMEGHANICALLIMITS. ., . [ 3% i NOTTHE ACTRAL MILEAGE
mvsm nememm nomnsnr m'mx-rﬁe memmr M!-rmﬁ-:
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. 88/85/2383 ©9:42 3867582168 BUILDING AND ZONING PAGE B1/01
COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT

135 NE Hernando Ave, Suite B-21 » Lake City, FL. 32055
Phone: 386-758-1008  Fax: 386-758-2160

MOBILE HOME INSTALLERS LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

[ e AN give this axthortly for the job address show below
Installe nse Holder

only, T8 laidin Ave ) oke ede 7L 3w9.andldocerﬁfymat

Job Address

the below referenced person(s) listed on this form is/are under my diract supervision and control
and is/are authorized to purchase permits, call for inspections and sign on my behalf.

Printed Name of Authorized Signature of Authorized Authorized Person is...
Person Person (Check one)

| 7 _Agent ___ Officer
| Tamey @ Mywe | [/ Lhoet! |~ vty e

' S —_Agent ___ Officer
____Property Owner

___Agent _ Officer
L — Property Owner

.. the license holder, realize that { am es ible for ail permits purchased, and all work don

under my license and ! am ful onsible for compliance with all Florida Statutes, Co and
Local Ordinances.

| understand that the State Licensing Board has the power and authority to discipline a license
holder for violations committed by him/her or by his/her authorized person(s) through this
document and that | have full Fesponsibility for compliance granted by issuance of such permits.

; / ‘
ﬁéu / 34 W O™ RE Rl iy |ig
icense Holdérs Signature/{Notariz€d) icense Number ~ Date !

MOTARY INFORMATION: .
STATE OF: _Florida COUNTY or:‘(hu_.m

The above license holder, whose name is T;_J‘ru L. The' £+
personally appeared before me and iskaown-by meotras produced identification

(type of 1.D.) onthis_2o dayof_Qadetee 20 /0

ARY'S S!GNATURé

| {(SealiStamp)

S R TR TR




ot
}N’/{/ﬁpﬂ)

SYSADM.RPT

1o

PARCEL_N ADDRESS NEWCITY NE NEWZI

15-55-16-03626-154 3871 SW MAULDIN AVE LAKE CITY FL 32024

1 records selected.






3867522853
K

CEG My
jlbbﬁb BOOK! 1£Us Fage: 34/ Lare: LU/LOfULU (IMED LiadiUb M rage L or 2

Pregared By and Return to:
Russed] A. Wade fil, Esg,

RUSSELL &, WADE 11, P.A. WEI2Q 102015086 Dy, 10/ 15/22010 Times1 144 P

155 S€ §° Place Z,_nchmﬂ-;mm&—uﬁwwz B:120S P47
Lake Butles, | 32054 o i

T e —— e v oy

M. HUMSL PAGE B1/82

WARRANTY DEED

W
THISWAMTVIJEEDBmadeasafu:eﬁ_dwufcmber,zmabvnuPﬂEand
PRUGENCE PATE, hushand and wife, whose address is 12540 SW CR 2394, Lake Butfer, Florida 32054
(hereinafter ollectively referred 1o as “Grantors"), to JESSIE F. WALTON, whose address is 5782

Parkview Lake Orive, Orlando, Flarida 32821 (hereinafter referred to x5 “Grantee"},

WITNESSETH;

That Gramtors, in consideration of Ten and Ma/100 Dolkars ($10.00) in hand paid by Grantee, and
other good and valuable considaration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hershy acknowledged,
hereby grant, bargain, convay and sell unto Grantee that certain real property locazed in the County of
Colurbly, State of Florida, more fully described 2s follows:

The Narth 150 feet of LT 101, HI DRI ACRES UNIT NO, 2, a subdivision according to Flat thereos
recorded in Plat Book 4, Page 5-94, public records, Columbia County, Flnrda.

To have and o hald the same together with the hereditaments angd appurtenances therety in
fee simple.

AND the Grantors heraby covenant with s3id Grantee that the Grantors are lawful ly selzed of
said land in fee simpla; that the Grantors have good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said
land; that the Grantars hereby fully warrant the titie to said land and will defend the same agzinst the
lawful claims of all persons whomsoever; and that said Jand is frae of all encumbranses except
Easernents ang Restrictions of record and taxes accrying subisequent to Decamber 31, 2009,

IN WITNESS WHEREDF, Grantors have exsouted this Warranty Deed on the date and year first
above written,

Signed, sealed and defivered in the presence of:

(M . Noers AN

ROSell A. Wade Il Kirk Pate

155 SE 6™ Place
Lake Butfer, Fl, 32054

Fage 1 of2



: G . HOMES PRGE 82/@2
.a-suuguzidgulluuﬂaaamngfga Faue O4S  LidLe .I.U(C.L&D{J.rﬂﬁ% ll-l%cnﬂl LIRUD KM Hage £ oF ¢

SUBSCRIBER AND SWORN te before me by i ﬁ day of Octwber, 2010, who
I8 personally known to me or provided a valid Flerida 3¢ s {dentificativ @
"_I 4 L'_ . »
—a' e

i« MARTIN
Notary Public, State of Florida at Large
Commission # DB671928
My Commission Expires: August 7, 2011

Signed, s=aled and defivered in the presence of:

e TP (Bucdocer (P,

A, Wade Il Prudence Pate
185BE 6% Place

Valerie M, Martin
155 SE 6 Place
Lake Butler, FL32054

STATE OF FLORIDA }
) ss
CQUNTY OF UNION }

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me by
2010, who is personally known to me ar provided a

CE PATE, on this @ day of October,

da deiyer’s license ag id;:iﬂmion.
‘ -~

VALERIE M, MARTIN

Natary Public, State of Florida at Large
Commigsion # DRE7192E

My Commission Expires: August 7, 2011

A Flori

Page2 of2



18/22/2018 ©9:67 3867581328 WINFIELD SOLID WASTE PAGE @1

18/28/2018 10:21 3867582158 BUIL JING AND ZONING PAGE 81/91
GOOE ENFORC EMENT
PRELIMINARY MOBILE HOME SSPECTION REPORT
610 -3 -
nusnscmni@,@ BY £ 18 THE WH ON THE PROF RTY WHERE THE PERMIT WL BE Is8UED? __ A0
OWNERG NAME __J = ssie a2t prong o 7128 o

ADORESS 381l S W wWha uidin Ave g&cdh {2‘ RW0ZY
MOBILE HOME PARK | suBt vision__bHe TS Acsres Lat il w2

DRVING DIRECTIONS To MoBiLE owe __ @illE Q0 LD %Mmm
Sa —‘m CLE ot “B{L'Cn*-

MOBILE HOME INsTALLER Tert That £4 PHONE oL b3 —oug

MOBILE HOME INFORMATION

wnce Llesdoonndd /ety vean Tb_sm _Jo xS coon_WOhide, )
SERIAL Mo S5 A4RsTy - |

wiNDZoNE __ TT= _ WMust be wind zone }l of higher N WING 20NE | ALLOWED

INSPECTION STANDARDS |

(PorF) - P=PAGS F=FALED $50.00

" SMOKEDETECTOR ( )OPERATIONAL ( )MISSING snitmagn L O-2015
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